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Varsity Track (Coed)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Mar. 02 @ Illinois College Indoor(B/G) Illinois College Indoor(B/G) 10:00AM
Tuesday Mar. 12 @ Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G) Mon-Rose Titan Indoor (B/G) 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ Illinois Prep Indoor (B/G) Illinois Prep Indoor (B/G) TBA
Monday Mar. 25 @ Central (B/G) Central (B/G) 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 28 @ Havana B/G Havana B/G 4:15PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Rocket Relays (B/G) Rocket Relays (B/G) 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 06 @ Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G) Lee Calhoun Invitational (B/G) 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 08 @ Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G) Lewistown F/S Relays (B/G) 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY Pen City Relays- GIRLS ONLY 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 11 @ Lewistown Relays (B/G) Lewistown Relays (B/G) 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 15 Illini West Home Meet(B/G) Illini West 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 18 @ Bomber Invitational (B/G) Bomber Invitational (B/G) 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 20 @ Rob Garcia Invite B/G Rob Garcia Invite B/G 10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Keokuk Invitational B/G Keokuk Invitational B/G 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 25 @ Titan Invitational (B/G) Titan Invitational (B/G) 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 26 @ Mark Twain /Becky

Thatcher(B/G)
Mark Twain /Becky Thatcher(B/G) 3:30PM

Monday Apr. 29 @ Beardstown B/G Beardstown B/G 4:00PM
Friday May. 03 @ Prairieland Conference Meet @

Lewistown (rain date 5/4)
Prairieland Conference Meet @
Lewistown (rain date 5/4)

TBA

Monday May. 06 @ Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY Rushville-Industry BOYS ONLY 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 07 @ Central (B/G) Central (B/G) 4:00PM
Friday May. 10 @ IHSA SECTIONAL @

TBA(GIRLS)
IHSA SECTIONAL @ TBA(GIRLS) TBA

Monday May. 13 @ BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY BUSHNELL PC BOYS ONLY 4:15PM
Friday May. 17 @ OPEN DATE (IHSA SECTIONAL

@ TBA- BOYS)
OPEN DATE TBA

Tuesday May. 21 @ Peoria Honor Roll Meet Peoria Honor Roll Meet TBA
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